Form # P 04

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

C	ITY OF PORTLAN	D DEDMIT ISSUED
Please Read Application And	BUILDING INCRECTION	PERMIT ISSUED
Notes, If Any, Attached	PERIM	Permi Number: 051791 DEC 9 2005
This is to certify that APOSTOLIC FAITH	ASSE LY /Sign A Rama	
has permission to upgrade sign in existing	ng brac	CITY OF PORTLAND
AT 243 CUMBERLAND AVE	2 026 I	L017001
the construction, maintenance at this department. Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.	I ificatio f inspe on must e n and we en perm on proced to bre this liding or art there is ed or leading or art there is led or leading or leading or art there is led or leading or leadi	A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.
OTHER REQUIREDAPPROVALS Fire Dept Health Dept.		12/16/05
Appeal Board		Jr.
Other		Director - Building & Inspection Services
	PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARE	

IC FAITH ASSEMBLY Jame: That is a second of the second o		CEO District:
A SEMBLY 3: Jame: Comma 22 Per Segrade sign in existing FI	antractor Address: 45 US Route 1 Scarborough Frmit Type: Cost of Work: Approved \$60 RI DEPT: Denied I	Phone OPTI 2078830075 Zone: 32 0.00 1 NSPECTION
Iame: ma 24 Per grade sign in existing FI	ermit Fee: Cost of Work: Approved \$60 RI DEPT: Cost of Work: Approved \$60	2078830075 Zone: 132 0.00 1 NSPECTION
ma 22 Per p	25 US Route 1 Scarborough rmit Type: Cost of Work: Approved \$60 RI DEPT: Dinied I	2078830075 Zone: 132 0.00 1 NSPECTION
e: Per p	ermit Type: Cost of Work: Approved\$60 RI DEPT: Dinied I	Zone: 132 0.00 CEO District: 1.000 1
ograde sign in existing FI	RI DEPT: Deprived \$60	CEO District: 0.00 1 NSPECTION
ograde sign in existing FI	RI DEPT: Deprived \$60	0.00 1 NSPECTION
FI	RI DEPT:	NSPECTION
	NA	NSPECTION Use Group: U Type:
Si	NA	Use Group: U Type:
Si		IBC 2003
Si		The
	gnature:	Signature:
Ad	ction: Approved Appro	oved w/Conditions
Special Zone or Reviews	Zoning Appeal	Historic Preservation
Shoreland	☐ Variance	✓ Not in District α Landmar
Wetland	Miscellaneous	Does Not Require Review
Flood Zone	Conditional Use	Requires Review
Subdivision	Interpretation	Approved
Site Plan	Approved	Approved w/Conditions
Maj Minor MM	☐ Denied	Denied
Date: 12/15/05 the	Date:	Date:
	Shoreland Wetland Flood Zone Subdivision Site Plan Maj Minor MM	Shoreland

ADDRESS

DATE

DATE

PHONE

PHONE

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE

City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit			Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:	
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716			4-8716	05-1791	12/13/2005	026 L017001
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:		O	wner Address:		Phone:
243 CUMBERLAND AVE	APOSTOLIC FAITH ASSEMBLY		BLY 3	331 CONGRESS ST		
Business Name:	Contractor Name:		C	Contractor Address:		Phone
	Sign A Rama		2	245 US Route 1 Scarborough		(207) 883-0075
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		Po	Permit Type:		
		_		Signs - Permanent		
Proposed Use:			Proposed	Project Description:		
Church/ upgrade sign in existing bracket upgra		upgrade	nde sign in existing bracket			
Dept: Building Status: A	pproved with Condition	s Rev	iewer:	Tammy Munson	Approval Da	ite: 12/16/2005
Note:						OktoIssue: 🗹
1) Signage Installation to comply wit	h Chapter 31 of the IBC	C 2003 bu	ilding co	ode.		

Signage/Awning Permit Application

If you or fhe property owner owes real estate or personal properly faxes or user charges on any property within the Clty, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted,

Total Square Footage of Proposed Str	ructure	Square Footage of I	ot
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart#2() Block# \(\sum_{\text{Lot#}} \)) First	ASSEMBLY OF	
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	telephone: FIRST L 243 Car	me, address & Sistembly of Gos buland Ave 1, mi, 94101	Total s.f. of signage x \$2.00 per s.f. plus 1;30.00/\$65.00 for H.D. signage = Total Fee: \$ 60.60 Awning Fee = Cost Of Work: \$
If the location is currently vacant, what Approximately how long has it been were proposed use:		DEPT-OF POF PO	RECEIVED A
Project description:	ge &	Lettering on	the Sign
Contractor's name, address & telephore Whom should we contact when the p Mailing address; 243 2415 Coll 776 1012	buland bill he permit is rec ig any work, wir	dy. You must come in the a Plan Reviewer. A \$	

This is NOT a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued.

SIGNAGE/AWNING PRE-APPLICATION QUESTIONNAIRE

PLEASE COMPLETE ALL INFORMATION

	TELMOL COMIT EL	TETTE THE OTTE	211 1011	
ADDRESS: 243	_cumberland	Ane	ZONE:	Berin
CBL:				
SINGLE TENANT LOT? YES MORE THAN ONE SIGN TOTAL				40 +
TENANT/ALLOCATE	D BUILDING SPA	——————————————————————————————————————	E (FEET):	
Length: 40				
INFORMATION ON PROPOSE		DIMENSIONS DE	DDOGRA	
FREESTANDING(e.g., pole) SIGN BLDG. WALL SIGN? (attached to	bldg) YESNO _	DIMENSIONS PRO	PROPOSED:	+3.5
INFORMATION ON ALREADY	EXISTING AND PERMIT	TED SIGN(S):		
FREESTANDING (e.g., pole) SIGN BLDG. WALL SIGN(attached to bloom	l?YESNO do)?YES ► NO	_ DIMENSIONS:		2×4 = 80
AWNING? YESNO	✓ DIMENSIONS:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	DQ7 · V
LOT FRONTAGE (FEET):				
AWNING YES NO	TO A WANT	NG DACKI ITO ME	NO.	
AWNING YES NO HEIGHT OF AWNING:				
IS THERE ANY COMMUNICATION				
IF YES, TOTAL S.F. OF PANELS				
A SITE SKETCH AND BUIL SIGNAGE IS LOCATED MU SIGNAGE ARE ALSO REQ	JST BE PROVIDED.			
SIGNATURE OF APPLICAN	T: Abreha	The Da	ATE: 12/5/0	<u> </u>
* Nov Clare to the class to	***** FOR OFFI	ICE USE ONLY * * * *		
2'x40 = 80th	20 h	72,25"×32"=	2312 -144=	16.05th proposed
1+1 (2)			8 to exist	in



207.883.0075

Approved by: Order taken by:

> Company: E-mail:

Order date:

This design and drawing submitted for your review and approval is the exclusive property of \$\textit{SIGN*4*}(4*\textit{RAMA}\textit{A}\

File: Cross & Dove Logo.FS Phone: Name:

Fax:

Scarborough, Maine 04074

245 US Route 1 *

Job number:

Fax: 207.883.0065

www.signsofmaine.com

Church Mutual Insurance Company

3000 Schuster Lane, P.O. Box 357, Merrill, W 54452

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE5 CRUSADER II

POLICY NUMBER: 0183182-21-364880 POLICY TERM: From: 05.01/2004 TO 05/01/2007

Group No.

NAMED INSURED: FIRST ASSEMBLY OF GOD

243 CUMBERLANDAVE PORTLAND ME 04101

This is to certify that a Crusader II policy has been issued to the insured named above for the policy period indicated. The insurance afforded by the policy described herein is subject to all the terms, exclusions, and conditions of such policy. This certificate is issued as a matter of information only; and confers no rights upon the certificate holder. It does not amend, extend of alter the coverage afforded by the policy.

DESCRIPTION OF COVERAGE		<u>LIMITS OF INSURANCE</u>
General Aggregate Limit (Other than Products-Completed Operations and Sexual Misconduct α Sexual Molestation)	\$	3,000,000
Products-Completed Operations Aggregate Limit	\$	1,000,000
Each Occurrence Limit (Bodily Injury and Property Damage Combined)	\$	1,000,000
Personal end Advertising Injury Limit (Combined)	\$	1,000,000
Sexual Misconduct or Sexual Molestation Limit (Combined) - All Locations and Operations Each Claim Limit Aggregate Limit	\$ \$	100,000 300,000
Medical Expense Limit- Any One Person	s	10,000
Property Damage Legal Liability - Any One Occurrence	\$	300,000
Hired and Nonowned Automobile Liability Each Occurrence Aggregate	\$	1,000,000 3,000,000

NATURE OF PROJECTAND DATES (WHEN APPLICABLE): EVIDENCE OF IN: SURANCE FOR PLACEMENT OF SIGN

LOCATION COVERED BY THIS CERTIFICATE: 243 CUMBERLANDAVE., PORTLAND, ME



SPECIAL PROVISIONS: ADDITIONAL INSURED: CITY OF PORTLAND 398 CONGRESS STREET PORTLAND, ME 04101

If the policy described is cancelled before its expiration date, the insurer will endean or to mail notice 10 days before the effective date Of such cancellation to the certificate holder named, but failure to mail such notice shall impose no obligation or liability of any kind upon the Company, its agents or representatives.

CERTIFICATE HOLDER: CITY OF PORTLAND 398 CONGRESS STREET PORTLAND, ME 04101

ISSUED BY: Church Mutual Insurance Company

DATE:

12/12/2005

PLACE

One West Boylston Street, Suite 207

Worcester MA 01605

SIGNED:

Susan T. McGrath

customer Service Representative If calling from Maine: 1-800-554-2642 Option 1

If calling from Outside Maine: 1-800-654-2642 Option 9508

NOTICE TO POLICYHOLDERS:

If you have entered into a contract wherein you have agreed to protect others for a aims on account of accidents resulting from your operations. it is Important that you bring this to our attention, for additional insurance may be necessary to properly protect you.